with the statement presented. This is because with ordinal data, Likert 
response intervals are not intrinsically equal between successive points on 
the scale. Findings were further contextualized through feminist 
understandings of sexual violence prevention. 

FINDINGS 

One hundred and five (n = 105) secondary teachers from a local school 
board in Ontario voluntarily participated by filling out the anonymous 
survey. Table 1 represents the demographic make-up of the sample of 
secondary school teachers.  

TABLE 1. Participant Demographic Information.